Dashing through the Snow
Qualifier JO 6-10, HP & Aspire

Individual Scores Detailed Report
Gymnastics Ontario Junior HP

ID
0312

0359

0358

0311

0235

0310

0313

0399

League ID

Name
Clara Raposo
Manjak’s Gymnastics

Bailey Inglis
Gemini Gymnastics

Ava Stewart
Gemini Gymnastics

Cassie Lee
Manjak’s Gymnastics

Jada Yip-Janniere
Oakville Gymnastics Club

Maya Peters
Manjak’s Gymnastics

Gabriela Berridge
Manjak’s Gymnastics

Maya Zonneveld

Difficulty

Neutral Adjustments
J1

J2

Difficulty

Neutral Adjustments
J1

J2

Difficulty

Neutral Adjustments
J1

J2

Difficulty

Neutral Adjustments
J1

J2

Difficulty

Neutral Adjustments
J1

J2

Difficulty

Neutral Adjustments
J1

J2

Difficulty

Neutral Adjustments
J1

J2

VT
14.650
5.400

0.700
0.800
13.600
4.600

1.000
1.000
13.250
4.000

0.700
0.800
13.400
4.600

1.100
1.300
14.100
4.600

0.600
0.400
12.350
3.500

1.100
1.200
13.550
4.600

1.000
1.100
X. XXX

uUB
12.100
4.200

2.200
2.000
13.450
4.700

1.400
1.100
12.550
4.700

2.200
2.100
10.750
4.100

3.700
3.000
11.300
3.400

2.200
2.000
9.100
3.200

4.100
4.100
9.200
3.200

4.100
3.900
10.550

BB
13.700
5.400

1.700
1.700
12.400
5.500

3.100
3.100
11.950
5.200

3.000
3.500
13.350
5.600

2.200
2.300
11.900
4.500

2.500
2.700
13.400
4.800

1.400
1.400
10.400
4.500

3.900
4.300
12.400

FX
13.000
5.000

2.000
2.000
13.050
4.900

1.800
1.900
12.850
4.400

1.400
1.700
12.800
4.900

2.100
2.100
11.700
4.800

3.200
3.000
12.150
4.400

2.200
2.300
12.250
4.300

2.100
2.000
X XXX
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Junior HP - All Ages

AA
53450 1
52,500 2
50.600 3
50.300 4
49.000 5
47.000 6
45.400 7
22950 8
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Individual Scores Detailed Report

Revolution Gymnastics And Sports

Centre

0102 Jovie Richardson
Bluewater

0047 Emma Trollip

Burlington Gymnastics Club

-
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Difficulty

Neutral Adjustments
J1
J2

Difficulty

Neutral Adjustments
J1

J2

Difficulty

Neutral Adjustments
J1

J2

X. XXX

X. XXX

4.100

3.700
3.400
8.300
4.200

5.800
6.000
9.300
2.200

3.000
2.800

5.400

3.100
2.900
10 12.150
4.600

2.700
2.200
7 X. XXX

X. XXX
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